Transformer, Motor and Winding Test Instrument
WWW.TONGHUI.COM.CN                   Test & Measurement          All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TH2882 Series Impulse Winding Tester
Features
■ TH2882: single-phase motor/inductance, transformer
winding impulse measurement
TH2882S: three-phase motor/inductance, transformer
winding impulse measurement

Weight
TH2882S Approx. 8.4 kg
Ordering Information
TH2882-3 Impulse Winding Tester
TH2882-5 Impulse Winding Tester
TH2882S-3 Impulse Winding Tester
TH2882S-5 Impulse Winding Tester
Instrument Accessories
TH2881-001   pedal start switch
TH26035      high-voltage test cable
TH10203      Handler interface board
Options:
TH10001      GPIB interface board